Satori - Kalk Bay

Menu

Salads

Basic (V)
Lettuce, tomato, green pepper, carrot strips and onions

Greek (V)
Lettuce, tomato, onion, calamata olives and feta

C'Avo (V)
Slices of mozzarella and tomato with lettuce, basil olives and avocado

Tuna
Lettuce, tomato, green pepper, flaked tuna, onions and crumbled feta

Halloumi (V)
Lettuce, tomato, carrot shavings and lightly grilled halloumi

Pollo
Lettuce, tomato, green pepper, savoury chicken strips and onions

Satori Favourite (V)
Italian salad plus peppadew, avocado and basil

Italian (V)
Lettuce, tomato, onion, calamata olives and mozzarella

Zorba the Buddha

Slices of mozzarella and tomato with anchovies, lettuce, basil, avo and pesto

Pasta

Napolitana (V)
Tomato, olives and herbs

Arrabbiata (V)
Tomato with chillies

Satori (V)
Thinly sliced sun-dried tomatoes and basil with olive oil

Thearti (V)
Thinly sliced sun-dried tomatoes and basil with olive oil and pesto

Gnocchi (V)
Potato dumplings with either napolitana sauce or pesto cream sauce

Bella Stella (V)
A napolitana pesto mixed sauce with chillies

Pesto (V)
Pasta tossed in pesto, cream and olive oil

Ravioli
Ravioli filled with mince and covered in a tomato cream sauce

Panzerotti
Spinach and Ricotta or Salmon and Ricotta or Butternut

R50.00

R72.00

R75.00

R75.00

R80.00

R80.00

R80.00

R65.00

R90.00

R60.00

R60.00

R65.00

R75.00

R75.00

R78.00

R78.00

R78.00

R78.00



Lasagna
Beef, chicken or vegetarian

Alfredo
Mushroom and ham in a creamy sauce

Canelloni (V)
Spinach and Ricotta

Carbonara
Bacon and parmesan cream based sauce (contains egg)

Corleone

Bacon, olives, chilli and garlic in a tomato based sauce (mild or hot)

Pollo Pesto
Lean chicken strips cooked in our pesto cream sauce

Bolognese
Tomato and spice mince sauce

Ivano
Anchovies, capers and olives in a tomato based sauce

Pizza

Focaccia (V)

Pizza base with herbs (garlic optional)
Medium

Large

Focaccia Mozzarella (V)

Tomato base, olives and sliced tomato
Medium

Large

Focaccia Napoli (V)

Tomato base, olives and sliced tomato
Medium

Large

Margherita (V)

Mozzarella, tomato and oregano
Medium

Large

Caprese (V)

Pizza slices of tomato and mozzarella arranged in a ring
Medium

Large

Trio (V)

Mozzarella, feta and cheddar
Medium

Large

Regina

Ham and mushrooms
Medium

Large

Hawaiian

Ham and pineapple
Medium

Large

R85.00

R85.00

R75.00

R85.00

R85.00

R85.00

R85.00

R90.00

R45.00
R50.00

R50.00
R55.00

R50.00
R55.00

R60.00
R70.00

R70.00
R75.00

R75.00
R80.00

R75.00
R80.00

R75.00
R80.00



Catarina (V)

Mushrooms, sun-dried tomatoes and onions
Medium

Large

Petro (V)

Mushrooms, olives, green peppers, onions and asparagus
Medium

Large

La Nonna

Chicken and mushrooms
Medium

Large

Maxi

Bacon and avocado
Medium

Large

Quattro (V)

Mozzarella, feta, cheddar and blue cheese
Medium

Large

Caribbean

Bacon, pineapple and banana
Medium

Large

Greco (V)

Spinach feta and olives
Medium

Large

Tuna
Flaked tuna and onions
Medium

Large

Napolitana
Anchovies and capers
Medium

Large

Paradiso (V)

Pear, brie and rocket
Medium

Large

Mexicana

Savoury mince, green peppers, onions and chillies
Medium

Large

Franco

Savoury mince, green peppers, mushrooms and avocado
Medium

Large

Chourico

Chourico sausage, onion, green pepper
Medium

Large

Gavino

R75.00
R80.00

R75.00
R80.00

R75.00
R80.00

R80.00
R85.00

R80.00
R85.00

R80.00
R85.00

R80.00
R85.00

R80.00
R85.00

R80.00
R85.00

R85.00
R90.00

R85.00
R90.00

R85.00
R90.00

R85.00
R90.00



Salami, peppadew, onion, green pepper
Medium
Large

Toto

Pear, salami and blue cheese
Medium

Large

Palermo

Anchovies, peppadew and avocado
Medium

Large

Rossi (V)

Almonds, peppadew, feta and mushrooms
Medium

Large

Georgio

Artichokes, ham, mushrooms and olives
Medium

Large

Leonardo

Artichokes, sun-dried tomatoes, mushrooms and olives

Medium
Large

Mona Lisa

Salami, mushroom, ham, onion, pineapple, garlic

Medium
Large

Nicolletta

Avocado, feta and bacon
Medium

Large

Carnivore

Ham, salami and bacon
Medium

Large

Ivano

Anchovies, olives and capers
Medium

Large

Mamma Mia

Salami and peppadew before oven, feta, avocado, sliced tomato after oven

Medium
Large

Luciana

Artichokes, salami, avocado, capers, rocket and fresh tomato

Medium
Large

Four Seasons

Y Nicoletta, ¥4 Regina, ¥ Mexicana, ¥s Hawaiian (variations R13)

Medium
Large

Satori Special

Mushrooms, olives, onions, green pepper, ham, salami, artichokes and halloumi

R85.00
R90.00

R85.00
R90.00

R85.00
R90.00

R85.00
R90.00

R85.00
R90.00

R85.00
R90.00

R85.00
R90.00

R85.00
R90.00

R85.00
R90.00

R85.00
R90.00

R90.00
R98.00

R90.00
R95.00

R95.00
R98.00



Medium R95.00
Large R98.00
Extras (Make your own)

Pineapple, banana, sliced tomato, green peppers, chilli, garlic, onion rocket, pear, spinach, basil R18.00
Variations to Four Seasons (within season), wheat free and all half/half pizzas R20.00
Avocado, olives, capers, asparagus, artichokes, mushrooms, sun-dried tomatoes peppadews R20.00
Salami, bacon, ham, mince, anchovies, chicken, chourico R20.00
Extra cheese: Mozzarella, brie, feta, halloumi, blue cheese R22.00
Corkage

Per Bottle R25.00

Menu last updated: 2015-04-09

76 Main Road (Opposite Brass Bell),Kalk Bay ,,7975
021 788 1123

Menus are deemed correct at time of publication but may vary over time.
It is the responsibility of the restaurant to maintain the menu and ensure prices are up to date.
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