Satori - Kalk Bay

Menu

<u>Salads</u>

Basic (V) Lettuce, tomato, green pepper, carrot strips and onions	R50.00
Greek (V) Lettuce, tomato, onion, calamata olives and feta	R72.00
C'Avo (V) Slices of mozzarella and tomato with lettuce, basil olives and avocado	R75.00
Tuna Lettuce, tomato, green pepper, flaked tuna, onions and crumbled feta	R75.00
Halloumi (V) Lettuce, tomato, carrot shavings and lightly grilled halloumi	R80.00
Pollo Lettuce, tomato, green pepper, savoury chicken strips and onions	R80.00
Satori Favourite (V) Italian salad plus peppadew, avocado and basil	R80.00
Italian (V) Lettuce, tomato, onion, calamata olives and mozzarella	R65.00
Zorba the Buddha Slices of mozzarella and tomato with anchovies, lettuce, basil, avo and pesto	R90.00
<u>Pasta</u>	
Napolitana (V) Tomato, olives and herbs	R60.00
Arrabbiata (V) Tomato with chillies	R60.00
Satori (V) Thinly sliced sun-dried tomatoes and basil with olive oil	R65.00
	R65.00 R75.00
Thinly sliced sun-dried tomatoes and basil with olive oil Thearti (V)	
Thinly sliced sun-dried tomatoes and basil with olive oil Thearti (V) Thinly sliced sun-dried tomatoes and basil with olive oil and pesto Gnocchi (V)	R75.00
Thinly sliced sun-dried tomatoes and basil with olive oil Thearti (V) Thinly sliced sun-dried tomatoes and basil with olive oil and pesto Gnocchi (V) Potato dumplings with either napolitana sauce or pesto cream sauce Bella Stella (V)	R75.00 R75.00
Thinly sliced sun-dried tomatoes and basil with olive oil Thearti (V) Thinly sliced sun-dried tomatoes and basil with olive oil and pesto Gnocchi (V) Potato dumplings with either napolitana sauce or pesto cream sauce Bella Stella (V) A napolitana pesto mixed sauce with chillies Pesto (V)	R75.00 R75.00 R78.00

Lasagna Beef, chicken or vegetarian	R85.00
Alfredo Mushroom and ham in a creamy sauce	R85.00
Canelloni (V) Spinach and Ricotta	R75.00
Carbonara Bacon and parmesan cream based sauce (contains egg)	R85.00
Corleone Bacon, olives, chilli and garlic in a tomato based sauce (mild or hot)	R85.00
Pollo Pesto Lean chicken strips cooked in our pesto cream sauce	R85.00
Bolognese Tomato and spice mince sauce	R85.00
Ivano Anchovies, capers and olives in a tomato based sauce	R90.00
<u>Pizza</u>	
Focaccia (V) Pizza base with herbs (garlic optional) Medium Large	R45.00 R50.00
Focaccia Mozzarella (V) Tomato base, olives and sliced tomato Medium Large	R50.00 R55.00
Focaccia Napoli (V) Tomato base, olives and sliced tomato Medium Large	R50.00 R55.00
Margherita (V) Mozzarella, tomato and oregano Medium Large	R60.00 R70.00
Caprese (V) Pizza slices of tomato and mozzarella arranged in a ring Medium Large	R70.00 R75.00
Trio (V) Mozzarella, feta and cheddar Medium Large	R75.00 R80.00
Regina Ham and mushrooms Medium Large	R75.00 R80.00
Hawaiian Ham and pineapple Medium Large	R75.00 R80.00

Catarina (V)	
Mushrooms, sun-dried tomatoes and onions Medium Large	R75.00 R80.00
Petro (V) Mushrooms, olives, green peppers, onions and asparagus Medium Large	R75.00 R80.00
La Nonna Chicken and mushrooms Medium Large	R75.00 R80.00
Maxi Bacon and avocado Medium Large	R80.00 R85.00
Quattro (V) Mozzarella, feta, cheddar and blue cheese Medium Large	R80.00 R85.00
Caribbean Bacon, pineapple and banana Medium Large	R80.00 R85.00
Greco (V) Spinach feta and olives Medium Large	R80.00 R85.00
Tuna Flaked tuna and onions Medium Large	R80.00 R85.00
Napolitana Anchovies and capers Medium Large	R80.00 R85.00
Paradiso (V) Pear, brie and rocket Medium Large	R85.00 R90.00
Mexicana Savoury mince, green peppers, onions and chillies Medium Large	R85.00 R90.00
Franco Savoury mince, green peppers, mushrooms and avocado Medium Large	R85.00 R90.00
Chouriço Chouriço sausage, onion, green pepper Medium Large	R85.00 R90.00
Cardina	

Gavino

Salami, peppadew, onion, green pepper Medium Large	R85.00 R90.00
Toto Pear, salami and blue cheese Medium Large	R85.00 R90.00
Palermo Anchovies, peppadew and avocado Medium Large	R85.00 R90.00
Rossi (V) Almonds, peppadew, feta and mushrooms Medium Large	R85.00 R90.00
Georgio Artichokes, ham, mushrooms and olives Medium Large	R85.00 R90.00
Leonardo Artichokes, sun-dried tomatoes, mushrooms and olives Medium Large	R85.00 R90.00
Mona Lisa Salami, mushroom, ham, onion, pineapple, garlic Medium Large	R85.00 R90.00
Nicolletta Avocado, feta and bacon Medium Large	R85.00 R90.00
Carnivore Ham, salami and bacon Medium Large	R85.00 R90.00
Ivano Anchovies, olives and capers Medium Large	R85.00 R90.00
Mamma Mia Salami and peppadew before oven, feta, avocado, sliced tomato after oven Medium Large	R90.00 R98.00
Luciana Artichokes, salami, avocado, capers, rocket and fresh tomato Medium Large	R90.00 R95.00
Four Seasons ¼ Nicoletta, ¼ Regina, ¼ Mexicana, ¼ Hawaiian (variations R13) Medium Large	R95.00 R98.00
Satori Special	

Mushrooms, olives, onions, green pepper, ham, salami, artichokes and halloumi

Medium Large	R95.00 R98.00
Extras (Make your own) Pineapple, banana, sliced tomato, green peppers, chilli, garlic, onion rocket, pear, spinach, basil Variations to Four Seasons (within season), wheat free and all half/half pizzas Avocado, olives, capers, asparagus, artichokes, mushrooms, sun-dried tomatoes peppadews Salami, bacon, ham, mince, anchovies, chicken, chouriço Extra cheese: Mozzarella, brie, feta, halloumi, blue cheese	R18.00 R20.00 R20.00 R20.00 R22.00
<u>Corkage</u> Per Bottle	R25.00

Menu last updated: 2015-04-09

76 Main Road (Opposite Brass Bell),Kalk Bay ,,7975 021 788 1123

Menus are deemed correct at time of publication but may vary over time. It is the responsibility of the restaurant to maintain the menu and ensure prices are up to date.

